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Instructor ID Rank First Name Last Name Office Phone Department College Email

2013987 Instructor Kevin Elkington (512) 555-1104 MKT kelkington@tlcc.edu

4856545 Professor William Genkinse (512) 555-5196 MKT wgenkinse@tlcc.edu

8224567 Associate Professor Craig Fresch (512) 555-1100 LGL cfresch@tlcc.edu

1922322 Associate Professor Cynthia Pedigree (512) 555-5148 LGL cpedigree@tlcc.edu

2912398 Professor Debbie Binhamm (512) 555-5185 IST dbinhamm@tlcc.edu

2034681 Professor Susanne Carter (512) 555-1048 IST scarter@tlcc.edu

2810005 Professor Lisle Carter (512) 555-5170 IST lcarter@tlcc.edu

2312375 Associate Professor Joan Castile (512) 555-5203 IST jcastile@tlcc.edu

2715255 Professor Bill Clemente (512) 555-5169 IST bclemente@tlcc.edu

2988821 Assistant Professor Mary Geable (512) 555-5171 IST mgeable@tlcc.edu

2621133 Assistant Professor William MacNamarra (512) 555-5168 IST wmacnamarra@tlcc.edu

2543991 Professor Gary Noehle (512) 555-5165 IST gnoehle@tlcc.edu

2388652 Professor Kimberlee Perezo (512) 555-5167 IST kperezo@tlcc.edu

2643912 Associate Professor Bryce Steagallor (512) 555-5127 IST bsteagallor@tlcc.edu

2912338 Professor Gregory Tinafossey (512) 555-5128 IST gtinafossey@tlcc.edu

2278662 Professor Louis Tinnarro (512) 555-5175 IST ltinnarro@tlcc.edu

3033300 Professor Bonita Volkman (512) 555-5189 IST bvolkman@tlcc.edu

5012877 Professor Barbara Blanche (512) 555-5151 HRI bblanche@tlcc.edu

2109876 Assistant Professor Peter Kaniski (512) 555-5133 HRI pkaniski@tlcc.edu

1228964 Professor Jean Woodward (512) 555-1102 HRI jwoodward@tlcc.edu

1578523 Professor Eduardo Gauser (512) 555-5213 BUS egauser@tlcc.edu

1566543 Professor Emanuel Hamme (512) 555-5159 BUS ehamme@tlcc.edu

1578223 Professor Valerie Jonese (512) 555-5209 BUS vjonese@tlcc.edu

1922377 Assistant Professor Claudette Macon (512) 555-5132 BUS cmacon@tlcc.edu

3233995 Associate Professor Brenda Saidlachek (512) 555-5174 BUS bsaidlachek@tlcc.edu

7222244 Professor Jacqui Warrenton (512) 555-5194 AST jwarrenton@tlcc.edu

5087223 Professor Roberto Heart (512) 555-5172 ACQ rheart@tlcc.edu

2584901 Associate Professor Cindy Birdsong (512) 555-5131 ACC cbirdsong@tlcc.edu

1252234 Professor Scott Carson (512) 555-5123 ACC scarson@tlcc.edu

3102555 Assistant Professor Deborah Fresch (512) 555-5180 ACC dfresch@tlcc.edu


